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Jeugdvoetbaldagen Horst 2019
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Deelnemers Op Team

Nummer Team Roepnaam Achternaam (incl)

Driek
Niels
Stijn
Thomas
Simon
Teun
Aron
Luc
Aden
Luca
Milan
Chevano
Joep
Sarah
Remon
Jesper
Teun
Loek
Kees
Merijn
Colin
lan
Guus
Tum
Finn
Lars
Stan
Guus
Jens
Rik
Julian
Billy
Ellis
a
a
Nick
Guus
Stan
Merijn
Max
Ties
Fender
Jasper
Simon
Wout
Melle
Tim
Daan

Aarts
Aarts
Andrieu
Andrieu
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Beerens
Bevers
Bevers
Bos
Bos
Bos
Botden
Botden
Bouwmans
Bovee
Broos
Buddiger
Burgers
Burgers
Camps
Camps
Camps
Clephas
Coenen
Cornelissen
Couwenberg
Craenmehr
Creemers
Cuenen
Cuijpers
G
G
De Wijse
Derikx
Derikx
Derks
Derks
Drabbels
Driessen
Duivelshof
Ermers
Ewalts
Faber
Faber
Flinsenberg

Plaats
AMERICA
HORST
HORST
HORST
YSSELSTEYN
CASTENRAY
OOSTRUM
MERSELO
MELDERSLO
AMERICA
AMERICA
HORST
HORST
HORST
VREDEPEEL
VREDEPEEL
HORST
HORST
HEGELSOM
OIRLO
HORST
HORST
OOSTRUM
OOSTRUM
OOSTRUM
OOSTRUM
HORST
OOSTRUM
VEULEN
METERIK
OOSTRUM
HORST
VENRAY
G
G
OOSTRUM
MERSELO
MERSELO
MERSELO
HORST
CASTENRAY
METERIK
HORST
CASTENRAY
MERSELO
HORST
HORST
OIRLO

Leunen, 4-8-2019


Daan
Markering

Daan
Markering
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
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Deelnemers Op Team

Koen
Yvo
Harm
Bart
Binck
Sep
Daan
Dink
Thijs
Luuk
Stef
Luca
Mees
Jules
Jovy
Mika
Ruben
Jelte
Lars
Daan
Stijn
Arthur
Fender
Sepp
Luuk
Ritchie
Ryan
Rens
Tom
Loek
Pepijn
Lisa
Giel
Fabian
Martijn
Teun
Giel
Tos
Dex
Morris
Bas
Jan
Juul
Rick
Rens
Rob
Deon
Boy
Stijn

Flinsenberg
Frederix
Geerets
Geerts
Gerards
Geurtjens
Geurts
Gommers
Gretener
Gruntjens
Hagens
Heesbeen
Hendrix
Hendrix
Hendrix
Hendrix
Hendrix
Hermans
Hermans
Hermans
Heuijerjans
Hodiamont
Hoeijmakers
Ickenroth
Jacobs
Janssen
Janssen
Janssen
Janssen
Janssen
Janssen
Jenniskens
Jeucken
Jeuken
Jeuken
Joosten
Joosten
Kampa
Kampa
Kanters
Keijsers
Kessels
Kessels
Kessels
Kessels
Kessels
Kleeven
Kleeven
Kleuskens

OIRLO
OOSTRUM
CASTENRAY
CASTENRAY
HORST
HORST
HORST
VENRAY
AMERICA
HORST
GRUBBENVORST
VENRAY
MERSELO
MERSELO
VENRAY
METERIK
VENRAY
VENRAY
MERSELO
LEUNEN
HORST
MERSELO
HORST
HORST
CASTENRAY
METERIK
HORST
OOSTRUM
MERSELO
HORST
OIRLO
HORST
OOSTRUM
VENRAY
VENRAY
OOSTRUM
OOSTRUM
HORST
HORST
HORST
HORST
OOSTRUM
OOSTRUM
MERSELO
OOSTRUM
MERSELO
HORST
HORST
HORST

Leunen, 4-8-2019
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98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
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Deelnemers Op Team

Thijn
Jens
Rick
Tim
Jelle
Stef
Thijn
Ties
Dries
Fedde
Daan
Lars
Bram
Bas
Mick
Vince
Daan
Bas
Wout
Sil
Sem
Lars
Stijn
Levi
Mats
Tren
Bas
Levi
Sander

Dynand

Tim
Adam
Pleun
Chiem
Sander
Siem
Noah
Sem
Job
Jenna
Noud
Nils
Lars
Tyler
Tijn
Noor
Pim
Jaap
Tijn

Knapen
Kusters
Lemmens
Lemmens
Lemmens
Lenssen
Linders
Linders
Litjens
Logtens
Loonen
Loonen
Madou
Madou
Mansvelders
Mansvelders
Martens
Meijerink
Michels
Nabben
Nellissen
Oomen
Oomen
Palmen
Peerlings
Peeters
Peeters
Pelzer
Peters
Peters
Rambags
Saadali
Schut
Slots
Smits
Strijbos
Stroher
Tijssen
Van Abswoude
Van Abswoude
Van den Bekerom
Van den Bekerom
Van den Beuken
Van den Bosch
Van den Dungen
Van den Heuvel
Van der Hulst
Van der Putten
Van der Steen

YSSELSTEYN
HORST
HORST

YSSELSTEYN

YSSELSTEYN

YSSELSTEYN

VENRAY
OOSTRUM
HORST
AMERICA
MERSELO
MERSELO
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
TIENRAY
VENRAY
OIRLO
AMERICA
VEULEN
VENRAY
VENRAY
VENRAY
OOSTRUM

YSSELSTEYN
HORST
HORST

MERSELO
MERSELO
VENRAY
HORST
OOSTRUM
HORST
VENRAY
CASTENRAY
VENRAY
MERSELO
OOSTRUM
OOSTRUM
HORST
HORST
METERIK
VENRAY
HORST
VREDEPEEL
METERIK
MERSELO
HORST

Leunen, 4-8-2019
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147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
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Deelnemers Op Team

Lars
Roy
Xavi
Moos
Yoah
Jeps
Job
Sven
Levi
Sem
Kris
Toni
Lars
Joep
Loek
Devin
Finn
Veena
Bram
Tom
Gijs
Lars
Tren
Mika
Roy
Mike
Mads
Mark
Sven
Lars
Milan
Jens
Koen

Van der Steen

Van Dijck
Van Herpen
Van Hoof
Van Lent
Van Lin
Van Osch
Van Rengs
Van Rengs
Van Rengs
Verdellen
Verhaegh
Verheijen
Verheijen
Verheijen
Verrijth
Versleijen
Versleijen
Verstappen
Voermans
Volleberg
Vullings
Walter
Wijnands
Willems
Willems
Willemssen
Willemssen
Wilms
Wilms
Wismans
Wismans
Zanders

HORST
YSSELSTEYN
AMERICA
OOSTRUM

GRUBBENVORST

METERIK
CASTENRAY
OOSTRUM
HORST
HORST
HORST
YSSELSTEYN
HORST
HEGELSOM
HORST
HORST
OOSTRUM
OOSTRUM
OOSTRUM
OIRLO
OOSTRUM
HORST
OOSTRUM
HORST
MERSELO
MERSELO
CASTENRAY
OIRLO
MERSELO
MERSELO
OOSTRUM
HEGELSOM
HORST

Leunen, 4-8-2019



